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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID:  53W0633 Project Name: Williamson Street Sanitary Sewer Lateral Assessment District - 2011

Project Limits: S. Blount Street to S. Thornton Ave.

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location Frontage
Zoning Mailing Address TOTAL

$4.50 per SF $15.00 per LF $250.00 Each $21.11 per LF ASSM'T
LF SF Cost LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost

0709-134-0106-7 KOHN, MIKE 1014 1/2 Williamson St 0.00
C2, HIS-TL 1014 WILLIAMSON ST

MADISON    WI

0710-072-2408-4 MATZAT, ROBERT A 1335 1/2 Williamson St 0.00
C2, HIS-TL 1335 WILLIAMSON ST # 1/2

MADISON    WI

0710-072-1509-1 SCHULTE, KARL J 1427 1/2 Williamson St 0.00
HIS-TL, R5 1427 1/2 WILLIAMSON ST Stewart St

MADISON    WI

TOTALS 300.00 $1,350.00 30.00 $450.00 3.00 $750.00 108.00 $2,279.88 $4,829.88

$250.00

1.00 $250.00$225.00

Street Reconstruction Items Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Item

Remove & Replace
Sanitary Lateral @

36.00 $759.96

36.00 $759.96

36.00 $759.961.00 $250.00 $1,684.96100.00 $225.00$450.00 15.00

$1,459.96

$450.00 15.00100.00 $1,684.96

100.00 $0.00$450.00 0.00 1.00

December 17, 2010

Frontages Listed are for Street Shown

Remove & Replace Remove & Replace
Concrete Sidewalk @ Curb & Gutter @

Sanitary Sewer
Reconnect @


